NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, within 10 days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and filed as a report on Beginning Drilling Operations, Results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, result of well repair, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

	Indicate Nature of Report by	Checking Belo	DW	
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS	REPORT ON RESULT OF OF CASING SHUT-OFF	TEST	REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING WELL	REPORT ON RECOMPLE OPERATION	TION	REPORT ON (Other) Plugging Back	x
	February (Date)	25, 1954	Midland, Texas	3
Following is a report on the work of	done and the results obtained under			
The Texas Company or Oper		J.	Cooper (Lease)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, Well	No3	in the SW 1/4 NE 1/4 of Sec	5 ,
T. 20-S, R. 37-E, NMPM., Mon		Pool,	Lea	County.
The Dates of this work were as follows:	rom January 18, 195	4 to Feb		
Notice of intention to do the work (was)	submitted on Form C-102	on Janua	ry 10,	, 19 54 ,
and approval of the proposed plan (was)	(****) obtained.			
DETAIL	ED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE	AND RESUI	TS OBTAINED	
	TD: 3885 PBT	D: 3796		
Well was cleaned 3805'. Open hole fro cement. Spotted 14 b retainer, leaving a p	out to total depth, m 3805' to 3885' wa bls. of gel and 1 s lug back total dept	s squeezeack of s	ed with 1400 sacks of ignalite on top of	•
Open hole from 37 acid. Well flowed 31	60' to 3796' was wa 7 bbls, of oil in 1	shed wit 4 hours	h 500 gallons of mud through a 32/64" chol	ce.
Witnessed by(Name)	(Comp	anv)	(Title)	
(
Approved: OIL CONSERVATION C		reby certify tha	t the information given above is true as	nd complete
V. Atanles	Nar	ne t	alae -	•
(Napro)			Dist. Supt.	
V	Ren	resentingTh	e Texas Company	
(Title)	(Data) A		1270 Midland, Texas	

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION STATE OF NEW MEXICO

Certificate of Compliance and Authorization to Transport Oil

		
Company or Operator	ny Lease	J. W. Cooper
Midland, Texas (Box 1270)	Fort Worth	n, Texas (Box 1720)
Address Hidland, Texas (Box 1270) (Local or Field Office) Unit. Wells No. Sec. T ²⁰⁸ R ³⁷	E Monument Field	al Place of Business) Lea County
Privately owned Kind of Lease	Location of Tanks	On the lease
Privately owned Kind of Lease Texas-N.M. Pipe Line (10. Transporter Houston, Texas Percent of oi	Address of Transport	ter Midland, Texas
Houston, Texas Percent of oi	to be transported 10	(Local or Field Office)
(Principal Place of Business) ized to transport oil from this unit are	e	%
REMARKS:		·
TUMATUS.		
		·
until further notice to the transporter named her sion of New Mexico. Executed this the day of.	July	, 194 <mark>3</mark>
•		s Company
	(Çı	ompany or Operator)
	Ву	ompany or Operator)
	_	int Division Manager
State of Texas County of Tarrant ss.	/	
Tarrant ss.	,	
Before me, the undersigned authority, on this	day personally appeare	ed M. J. Adams
known to me to be the person whose name is subscr sworn on oath states that he is authorized to make	ined to the above mist	tument, who being by me duty
in and that said report is true and correct.	-	_
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this the .	lst day	of July 3
	hoan	e P P h
Notary Public in and for Tarrant Co	ounty, Texas	
Approved: 7 = 7 = , 194.	3	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION		
By Carl B. Wingsh		

INSTRUCTIONS

This form shall be executed and filed in quadruplicate with the Oil Conservation Commission at Santa Fe, New Mexico, covering each unit from which oil is produced. A separate certificate shall be filed for each transporter authorized to transport oil from a unit. After said certificate has been approved by the Oil Conservation Commission, one copy shall be forwarded to the transporter, one copy returned to the producer, and two copies retained by the Oil Conservation Commission.

A new certificate shall be filed to cover each change in operating ownership and each change in the transporter, except that in the case of a temporary change in the transporter involving less than the allowable production for one month the operator shall, in lieu of filing a new certificate, notify the Oil Conservation Commission at Santa Fe, New Mexico, and the transporter authorized by certificate on file with the Commission, by letter of the estimated amount of oil to be moved by the transporter temporarily moving oil from the unit and the name of such temporary transporter and a copy of such notice shall also be furnished such temporary transporter. Such temporary transporter shall not move any more oil than the estimated amount shown in said notice.

This certificate when properly executed and approved by the Oil Conservation Commission shall constitute a permit for pipe line connection and authorization to transport oil from the property named therein and shall remain in full force and effect until

- (a) Operating ownership changes
- (b) The transporter is changed or
- (c) The permit is cancelled by the Commission

If any of the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have not been complied with at the time this report is filed, explain fully under the heading "REMARKS."

In all cases where this certificate is filed to cover a change in operating ownership or a change in the transporter designated to move oil, show under "REMARKS" the previous owner or operator and the transporter previously authorized to transport oil.

A separate report shall be filed to cover each producing unit as designated by the Oil Conservation Commission.

NEN ____CO OIL CONSERVATION _ JA______SION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

. <u>†</u>

REQUEST FOR PERMISSION TO CONNECT WITH PIPE LINE

This request should be SUBMITTED IN TRIPLICATE. See instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

	Fort	Worth,	Texas	November	30, 1936.
		*************************************	Place		Date
OIL CONSERVATION COMM Santa Fe, New Mexico.	ISSION,				
Gentlemen:					
Permission is requested to con	nectTh	e Texas	Company or		W. Cooper
Wells No. 3 in S	NET of Sec.	5	, T. 20 S	, R 37	
Monument	Field,	Lea		County, with	the pipe line of the
The Texas Pi		pany	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Houston, To	exas
Pipe Li		• .	Privately	Address	
Status of land (State, Govern					
Location of tank battery 1					
Description of tanks Two	high 500 ba	rrel bo.	Lted steel	tanks	
Logs of the above wells were i	iled with the Oil C	onservation	Commission	See note	, 19
All other requirements of the	Commission have	historia i	een complied with	. (Cross out incor	rect words.)
Additional information:					
	ll will be	filed w	non receint	of final r	ecords.
Mote: Tob of Mo	II WIII 00	11104 W.	pon roccipe		
					-
		Yo	ours truly,		
Permission is hereby granted to requested above.	make pipe line con	nections	THE TEXAS	COMPANY	
OH COMODDIATION COMM	GGION		ار در	Owi	ner or Operator
OIL CONSERVATION COMMI	satun,	В		mu.	
By Arran Ocsel			A aa+	Division M	oneger
Title Sec.		Po	sition ASSU.	DIAISION W	anager .
Date de 8	1936	Ac	didress Box 11	60, Fort Wo	rth, Texas

LWA COUNTY, NAW MALICU

and the second s NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION MADE Santa Fe, New Mexico WELL RECORD

DUPLICATE

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data

		Company o	or Op	erator Well No.		in NE-1 ,			Lease	, 7	20	8 :
87						Field,				, ,		Count
3	1980				19) 80 feet w				Sec	tion	
						Assignm						
patent	ted land th	ie owner	is.	. W. C	ooper j	e Wife	 .	, Addres	S MODU	ment,	New	Mexic
Govern	nment land	the perm	ittee	is	ompa ny			, Addres	S Z	ooz,	HOFF	ten,
		7 404	, ,, ,			56 Drillin						
rilling	commence	00001	ME	ndevi	lle and	Drilling Thomps	g was	complete	Chie	kashe	oe,	19 Lahom
					3542			, Addres	is			
	1 above sea		=	_		feet.					19	
ne mioi	manon gr	on is to b	oc Rej	pt confide		ANDS OR ZO			GAS			
o. 1, fra	37 m	60	t	3885		No. 4, f	ron	3408	3	_to	418	-1
Io. 2, fro	om			to		No. 5, f	rom			_to		
lo. 3, fr	om		1	to		No. 6, f	rom			_to		
				ľ	MPORTAN	T WATER S	ANDS					
						which water						
-												
•												
-, ~,						ING RECORI						
	WEIGHT	THRE	EADS		1	KIND OF		FILLED	DE	RFORAT	ED	PURPOS
SIZE	PER FOO	T PER	INCH		AMOUNT	SHOE	F	ROM	FROM	I ORAT	ED TO	LUKPU
13" /8"	40# 40#	8		IN	144	TP Guide		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_		
OD	24#	10		Smls	3769	ditto						
						1						
				MUI	DDING AN	D CEMENTIN	G REC	CORD				
							+					
SIZE OF	SIZE OF	TELEFORM TO BE	, l	NO. SACK	KS M	EWELOD HEED	,	MITTO ATPA	VI I IDN	AMON	risam com a	ITITA TISTAT
SIZE OF HOLE	CASING	WHERE SI		OF CEME	NT M	ETHOD USED	1	MUD GRA	VITY	AMOU	NT OF M	IUD USEI
HOLE	CASING	where si 160 · 1199 ·	2	NO. SACK OF CEME 150	Hel:	Liburton to]	MUD GRA	VITY	AMOU	NT OF M	IUD USEC
	13" -5/8"	160'	2	OF CEME 150	Hal dit	Liburton]	MUD GRA	VITY	AMOU	NT OF M	IUD USED
HOLE	13" -5/8"	1 60' 1199'	2	OF CEME 150 100	Hal:	liburton to		MUD GRA	VITY	AMOU	NT OF M	IUD USED
HOLE	13" -5/8" 7" OD	160' 1199' 3760'		0F CEME 150 100 550	Hal: dit	Liburton to tto	ERS					
Hole	CASING 15 ** -5/8* 7* OD plug—Ma	160' 1199' 5760'		OF CEME 150 800 850	Hal: dit dit PLUGS	liburton to	ERS		_Depth	Set		
Hole	CASING 15 ** -5/8* 7* OD plug—Ma	160' 1199' 5760'		OF CEME 150 800 850	PLUGS Leng	Liburton to to AND ADAPT	ERS		_Depth	Set		
Hole	CASING 15 ** -5/8* 7* OD plug—Ma	160' 1199' 5760'	RI	OF CEME 150 800 850	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI	Liburton to to the AND ADAPT	ERS	TREAT	_Depth	Set		
HoLE	CASING 15 ** 7 ** OD plug—Ma s—Material	160' 1199' 5760'	RI	OF CEME	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI	Liburton to to the AND ADAPT	ERS	TREAT	_Depth	Set		
HOLE S Heaving Adapters	CASING 15 ** 7 ** OD plug—Ma s—Material	160' 1199' 5760'	RI	OF CEME	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI	Liburton to to the AND ADAPT	ERS	TREAT	_Depth	Set		
Heaving Adapters	casing 13* -5/8* 7* OD plug—Ma s—Materia	140' 1199' 5760' terial	RI	DECORD OF CEME	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI	AND ADAPT	ERS	TREATM DEI	_Depth MENT PTH SHOT TREATED	Set	PTH CLE	
Heaving Adapters	casing 13* -5/8* 7* OD plug—Ma s—Materia	140' 1199' 5760' terial	RI	DECORD OF CEME	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI	Liburton to to the AND ADAPT	ERS	TREATM DEI	_Depth MENT PTH SHOT TREATED	Set	PTH CLE	
Heaving Adapters	casing 13* -5/8* 7* OD plug—Ma s—Materia	140' 1199' 5760' terial	RI	DECORD OF CEME	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI	AND ADAPT	ERS	TREATM DEI	_Depth MENT PTH SHOT TREATED	Set	PTH CLE	
Heaving Adapters	casing 13* -5/8* 7* OD plug—Ma s—Materia	140' 1199' 5760' terial	RI EXI CHE	ECORD OF CEME	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI	AND ADAPT	ERS	TREATM	_Depth MENT PTH SHOT TREATED	Set	PTH CLE	
Heaving Adapters SIZE	plug—Mas—Materia	140' 1199' 5760' terial USED	RI EXX CHE	ECORD O	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILL	AND ADAPT	ERS	TREATM DEI OR	_Depth AENT PTH SHOT TREATED	Set	TH CLE	ANED OU
Heaving Adapters	plug—Mas—Materia	140' 1199' 5760' terial USED	RI EXX CHE	ECORD O	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILL tion survey	AND ADAPTS THE ANTITY STEM AND	ERS	TREATM DEI OR	_Depth AENT PTH SHOT TREATED	Set	TH CLE	ANED OU
Heaving Adapters SIZE Results	plug—Mas—Material sHELI of shooting	160° 1199° 5760° terialUSED or chemi	R1 EXICHE	ECORD OF CEME BOO BSO ECORD OF CEME	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILI	AND ADAPT Sth ANTITY -STEM AND WS Were made	ERS MICAL DATE SPECIA , submi	TREATM OR OR OR TEST	Depth MENT PTH SHOT TREATED S on separa	Set	and att	ach here
HoLE Heaving Adapters SIZE Results f drill-s	plug—Mas—Material sHELL of shooting stem or oth	160° 1199° 5760° terial USED or chemi	RI EXICHE	ECORD OF CEME BOO BSO ECORD OF CEME PLOSIVE OF CEME CRECORD RECORD S or devia	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILI tion survey	AND ADAPT THE STEM AND THE S	ERS MICAL DATE SPECIA, submitet, and	TREATM DED OR	Depth MENT PTH SHOT TREATED S on separa	Set	and att	ANED OU
Heaving Adapters Size Results f drill-s	plug—Mas—Material sHELI of shooting stem or oth	160° 1199° 5760° terial USED or chemi	RI EXI CHE	ECORD OF CEME BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILI tion survey feet to 3 feet to 1	AND ADAPT THE STEM AND THE S	ERS MICAL DATE SPECIA, submitet, and	TREATM DED OR	Depth MENT PTH SHOT TREATED S on separa	Set	and att	ANED OU
HoLE Heaving Adapters SIZE Results Cable to	plug—Ma s—Materia sHELI of shooting stem or oth tools were pops were	terial	RI EXI CHE	ECORD OF CEME BOO SECORD OF CEMECAL USING CAL USING CALCULATION CALCULA	PLUGS Lens Size F SHOOTI OF DRILI tion survey feet to PI feet to PI ,19	AND ADAPT THE STEM AND SE WERE MADE OOLS USED CRODUCTION CONTROL OF CHEIN ANTITY ANTIT	ERS MICAL DATE SPECIA, submitet, and et, and	TREATM DEI OR AL TEST t report of from from	Depth AENT PTH SHOTTREATED Son separa	Set DEF te sheet feet te	and att	ach here
Heaving Adapters SIZE Results f drill-s Cable to	plug—Mas—Material SHELL of shooting stem or oth tools were pops were producing—duction of	terial	RII EXXCHE	ECORD OF CEME BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILI tion surve feet to feet to 19	AND ADAPT Sth AND ADAPT Sth ANTITY ANTITY ANTITY STEM AND VS WERE made OOLS USED GEO GOODUCTION Sharrels of	SPECIA, subminet, and et, and et, and	TREATM DEI OR OR OR OF Which	Depth AENT PTH SHOT TREATED Son separa	te sheet feet te feet te % was	and att	ach here
Heaving Adapters Size Results f drill-s Cable to put to p The proof	plug—Mas—Material sHELI of shooting stem or oth tools were pops were producing—duction of	terial	RI EXICHE	ECORD OF CEME BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILI tion survey feet to PI feet to PI,19	AND ADAPT Sth ANTITY ANTITY ASTEM AND SWEED MAD COLS USED C	SPECIA, subminet, and et, and et, and et, and	TREATM DETOR OR AL TEST t report of from from of which 3e	Depth AENT PTH SHOT TREATED Son separa	Set	and att	ach here
Heaving Adapters Size Results description Cable to procumulation f gas we	plug—Mas—Material sHELL of shooting stem or oth tools were coops were duction of n; ell, cu. ft. p	terial	RI EXI CHE ical t tests m ater;	ECORD OF CEME BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO	PLUGS Lens Size F SHOOTI OF DRILI tion survey feet to 3 feet to PH ,19	AND ADAPT Sth ANTITY ANTITY	SPECIA, subminet, and et, and et, and et, and	TREATM DETOR OR AL TEST t report of from from of which 3e	Depth AENT PTH SHOT TREATED Son separa	Set	and att	ach herei
Heaving Adapters Size Results f drill-s Rotary t Cable to	plug—Mas—Material sHELI of shooting stem or oth tools were pops were producing—duction of	terial	RI EXI CHE ical t tests m ater;	ECORD OF CEME BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILL tion survey feet to 3 feet to PI	AND ADAPT Sth ANTITY ANTITY	SPECIA, subminet, and et, and et, and et, and	TREATM DETOR OR AL TEST t report of from from of which 3e	Depth AENT PTH SHOT TREATED Son separa	Set	and att	ach herei
Heaving Adapters Size Results f drill-s Rotary to p The procumulation f gas work Rock pr	plug—Mas—Material sHELL of shooting stem or oth tools were coops were duction of a; ell, cu. ft.] essure, lbs	terial	RI EXI CHE ical t tests n ater; irs in.	ECORD OF CEME BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILI tion survey feet to PI feet to PI 19	AND ADAPT ANTITY ANT	SPECIA, submited, and of fluid avity, I gasoline	TREATM DETOR OR AL TEST t report of from from of which Be e per 1,0	Depth AENT PTH SHOT TREATED Son separa O/C 100 31.7 00 cu. ft.	Set	and att	ach herei
Heaving Adapters SIZE Results desults cable to Put to p Che procumulation f gas we Rock pr	plug—Mas—Material sHELL of shooting stem or oth tools were cops were duction of i; ell, cu. ft. j essure, lbs	terial	RI EXI CHE	ECORD OF CEME BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILI tion survey feet to press feet to pres	AND ADAPT THE ANTITY	SPECIA, submitet, and of fluid avity, I gasoline	TREATM DEDOR OR AL TEST t report of from from of which se per 1,0	Depth AENT PTH SHOTTREATED Son separa 6/6 100 31.7 00 cu. ft.	Set te sheet _feet te _feet te _% was of gas	and att	ach here
Hole General Adapters Size Results didilles totary to p Cable to Put to p The proof mulsion f gas we Rock pr	plug—Mas—Material sHELL of shooting stem or oth tools were cops were duction of i; ell, cu. ft. j essure, lbs	terial	RI EXI CHE	ECORD OF CEME BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO BOO	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILL tion survey feet to pl feet to	AND ADAPT ANTITY ANT	SPECIA, submitet, and of fluid avity, I gasoline	TREATM DED OR AL TEST t report of from from of which se per 1,0	Depth AENT PTH SHOTTREATED Son separa 6/6 100 31.7 00 cu. ft.	Set te sheet _feet te _feet te _% was of gas	and att	ach here
Heaving Adapters SIZE Results f drill-s Rotary to p The procumulation f gas we concern to the procumulation f whereby	plug—Mas—Material sHELL of shooting stem or oth tools were cops were duction of a; ell, cu. ft. pessure, lbs B. Mach	terial	RI EXXCHE	ECORD ON THE CORD OF CEME ECORD ON THE CORD ON THE CORD OF CEME ECORD ON THE CORD ON THE CORD OF CEME ECORD ON THE CORD ON THE CO	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILI tion survey feet to place feet to place ATION RI ation given	AND ADAPT Sth AND ADAPT Sth ANTITY ANTITY	SPECIA, subminet, and et, and et, and et, and et, and et of fluid eavity, I gasoline	TREATM DED OR AL TEST t report of from from of which se per 1,0	Depth AENT PTH SHOT TREATED Son separa 6/6 100 31.7 00 cu. ft.	te sheet feet te feet te feet te for gas	and att	ach herei
Heaving Adapters SIZE Results desults f drill-s cable to Put to p The procumulation f gas we Rock pr	plug—Mas—Material sHELL of shooting stem or oth tools were cops were duction of a; ell, cu. ft. pessure, lbs B. Mach	terial	RI EXXCHE	ECORD ON THE CORD OF CEME ECORD ON THE CORD ON THE CORD OF CEME ECORD ON THE CORD ON THE CORD OF CEME ECORD ON THE CORD ON THE CO	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILI tion survey feet to place feet to place ATION RI ation given	AND ADAPT Sth AND ADAPT Sth ANTITY ANTITY STEM AND VS WERE made OOLS USED GERODUCTION Sediment. Gr Gallons EMPLOYEES Oriller Oriller ECORD ON	SPECIA, subminet, and et, and et, and et, and et, and et of fluid eavity, I gasoline	TREATM DED OR AL TEST t report of from from of which se per 1,0	Depth AENT PTH SHOT TREATED Son separa 6/6 100 31.7 00 cu. ft.	te sheet feet te feet te feet te for gas	and att	ach herei
Heaving Adapters Size Results f drill-s Rotary to p Cable to Put to p Che proc Mock pr	plug—Mas—Material sHELL of shooting stem or oth tools were cops were duction of a; ell, cu. ft. pessure, lbs B. Mach	terial	RI EXI CHE ical t tests m at th be d	ECORD OF CEME BOO SEO ECORD OF CEME ECORD OF CEM	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILI tion survey feet to PI ATION RI ATION	AND ADAPT Sth ANTITY ANTITY	SPECIA, subminet, and of fluid ravity, I gasoline	TREATM DEI OR AL TEST t report of from from of which ae per 1,0	Depth AENT PTH SHOTTREATED Son separa Correct 1	Set	and att	ach heret
Heaving Adapters Size Results desults f drill-s Rotary to p Che proc mulsion f gas wo Rock pr	plug—Mas—Material sHELL of shooting duction of ell, cu. ft. pessure, lbs B. Mach r swear or ne on it so ed and swo	terial terial used from used from the first per 24 hours per sq.	RI EXI CHE ical t tests m at th be d	ECORD OF CEME 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 15	PLUGS Leng Size F SHOOTI OF DRILI tion survey feet to PI ATION RI ATION	AND ADAPT Sth AND ADAPT Sth ANTITY ANTITY ANTITY ANTITY BESS Fee RODUCTION Barrels of the condition of the conditi	SPECIA, subminet, and of fluid ravity, I gasoling	TREATM DEDOR OR AL TEST t report of from from of which se per 1,0	Depth AENT PTH SHOT TREATED Son separa Of Color to cu. ft.	Set	and att	ach here for feet feet

Company or Operator.

Address Drawer K, Wink, Texas

My Commission expires 5-37

FORMATION RECORD

74 103E 1058 254 1155 254 1255 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250	FROM	To	THICKNESS IN FEET	FORMATION
5.418	74 1032 1128 1358 2320 2627 2744	1038 1188 1552 2580 2627 2744 3005	958 95 254 969 307 117 859	Anhydrite Anhydrite and salt Anhydrite Anhydrite Anhydrite Anhydrite and Lime Lime
	3043 3408 3418 3448 3760	3402 3418 3446 3760 3865	369 10 34 314 125	Lime Broken Lime Lime Proken Lime
			transcence	And the second of the second o
			the state of	And the state of t
		· ·	The state of the s	And the second of the second o
		nation of the second of the s		
			Selve (1997)	en de la composition de la composition Ou la composition de la composition de La composition de la
	. 194 - 1 ³ 1 8 1	医髓 重相 人		er en
	en e	n (W.C.) Sameraman .		
	319 (11 .6 9₹	t Marian		en e
		: ¹		en e
	.M 109 + (主意新 -)	चैक्रमुक्त, रेख्य गो ड ा या दस प्रस्	l i	Colonia de la contrata de Santa de Santa de Santa de Colonia de Calonia de Calonia de Calonia de Calonia de Ca La colonia de Calonia de Calonia La colonia de Calonia
	surfice is		. 27	
				en e
	1. 11 9 6 - 111			
				and the second of the second o

W 'CO OIL CONSERVATION O'M' 'ON Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut-off, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the Commission. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

REPORT ON BEGINNING DRILLING OPERATIONS	REPORT ON REI	PAIRING WELL	l
THE ST STOOMING OF CHIMICAL			
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT OF WELL	REPORT ON PUI	LING OR OTHERWISE	
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF CASING SHUT-OFF	REPORT ON DE	EPENING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLUGGING OF WELL			
	While Moves No.	rember 22 1936	
	Wink, Texas, No.	Date	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION, Santa Fe, New Mexico.			
Gentlemen:	*		
Following is a report on the work done and the res			
THE TEXAS COMPANY Company or Operator	J. W. Coopel	Well No. 3	in the
SW1 of NE1 of Sec. 5	, T. <mark>20 S</mark>	, R 37 <u>B</u>	, N. M. P. M.,
Thiald		Lea	County.
Monument The dates of this work were as follows:			
Notice of intention to do the work was [was not] st	hmitted on Form C-102 on	November 18	19. 36
Notice of intention to do the work was two hours	bmittou on 1 orm o = t = t =	MO tomber 10,	00
and approval of the proposed plan was [was not] of	tained. (Cross out incorre	ect words.)	
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF V	ODE DONE AND DE	SIII TS OBTAINED	
DETAILED ACCOUNT OF V	ORIE DONE HIND ME	00210 0211111	
Set and cemented 3744' of	remiler cement.	Completed cem	(120 Jt) enting at
at 3960% with 350 sacks El Toro 12Noon 11-17-36. Drilled plug 3:00AM 11-22-	regular cement. 36. Tested casi	COmbiered cem	ano ma a
at 3966% wi th 350 sacks El Toro 12Noon 11-17-36.	regular cement. 36. Tested casi	COmbiered cem	ressure
at 3760% with 350 sacks El Toro 12Noon 11-17-36. Drilled plug 3:00AM 11-22-	regular cement. 36. Tested casi	ng with 1200# p	ressure
at ##442 with 350 sacks El Toro 12Noon 11-17-36. Drilled plug 3:00AM 11-22- before and after drilling plug;	36. Tested casi tested OK.	ng with 1200# p	ressure
at ##### with 350 sacks El Toro 12Noon 11-17-36. Drilled plug 3:00AM 11-22- before and after drilling plug; Witnessed by	36. Tested casitested OK. Company I hereby swear or a	ng with 1200# p	ressure
at ##442 with 350 sacks El Toro 12Noon 11-17-36. Drilled plug 3:00AM 11-22- before and after drilling plug;	36. Tested casi tested OK.	ng with 1200# p	ressure
ot 350 sacks El Toro leNoon 11-17-36. Drilled plug 3:00AM 11-22- before and after drilling plug; Witnessed by	36. Tested casitested OK. Company I hereby swear or a	ng with 1200# p	ressure
at ##### with 350 sacks El Toro 12Noon 11-17-36. Drilled plug 3:00AM 11-22- before and after drilling plug; Witnessed by	36. Tested casi tested OK. Company I hereby swear or a is true and correct. Name	ng with 1200# p	ressure Title
ot 350 sacks El Toro leNoon 11-17-36. Drilled plug 3:00AM 11-22- before and after drilling plug; Witnessed by	Company I hereby swear or a is true and correct. Name Position Distri	ng with 1200# pr	Title
ot 350 sacks El Toro leNoon 11-17-36. Drilled plug 3:00AM 11-22- before and after drilling plug; Witnessed by	Company I hereby swear or a is true and correct. Name Position Distri	ot Superintende	Title
with 350 sacks El Toro 12Noon 11-17-36. Drilled plug 3:00AM 11-22- before and after drilling plug; Witnessed by Name Subscribed and sworn to before the this Notary Public	Company I hereby swear or a is true and correct. Name Position Distri	ng with 1200# profile that the information of Superintende	Title
with 350 sacks El Toro 12Noon 11-17-36. Drilled plug 3:00AM 11-22- before and after drilling plug; Witnessed by Name Subscribed and sworn to before the this Notary Public	Company I hereby swear or a is true and correct. Name Position Distri	ot Superintende	Title
with 350 sacks El Toro 12Noon 11-17-36. Drilled plug 3:00AM 11-22- before and after drilling plug; Witnessed by Name Subscribed and sworn to before the this 22 / day of November , 1936 Notary Public My Commission expires 5-31-37	Company I hereby swear or a is true and correct. Name Position Distri	ot Superintende	Title on given abov

IAR

TO THE MENT AND A TOUR AND A CORP. THE APPROXIMATION OF THE PROXIMATION OF THE PROXIMATIO

AUTO TO STADE IN ZUDERALLIDANA

And the first of the first cases of the first cases of the first of the constant of the first of the cases of the first of the first of the cases of the first of and the control of th . EGRA SA€12 rojah jakoba jiji THE PROPERTY CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY SAND TO THE BUILDING SAND THE SAND THE Andrea . To see the second second second A Section of the transport of the section of the se The track of the country of the perin a William Andrews and the constraints of the con the state of the s office that are relative to the contract of th AND COLUMN COLUM والمراجع والمراجع والمعروف والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمناجع والمناجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع and the property of the second The second of th Conference and the second of 中国的大学的大学的自己对于全种的主义的企业。 医二种性 网络中央电影电影 人名英格兰人姓氏 # Add the state of and the second of the second o Provention of the Provide August and the Community Reports of the Community Community (March 2011) and the Community Community Community (March 2011) and the Community Communit See also selected to the selection of th . The second contract of the second contract The first of the property of the safe of the safe the form of the section of the secti Committee of the Commit

Alle was found to the total of the first form

لمعارض والمرازي والمرازي والمعارض والمعارض والمعارض والمعارض والمعارض والمعارض والمعارض والمعارض والمعارض والم